65KM
POS. Dorsal
FEMENINO
1 150
2 23
3 178
4 86
5 200
6 88
7 118
MASCULINO
1 106
2 108
3 195
4 8
5 135
6 85
7 185
8 198
9 176
10 20
11 21
12 87
13 138
14 18
15 186
16 115
17 71
18 81
19 163
20 126
21 44
22 74
23 161
24 45
25 79
26 133
27 191
28 189
29 204
30 41
31 95
32 26
33 10
34 206
35 69
36 145

Nombre

Maria
Sandra

Andrea
Julia
Inmaculada
Ana

Patricia

Julio
Pedro
Jorge
Alberto
Carlos
Diego
Javier
David
Xavier
Oscar

Julian

Francisco
Javier
Marcos
Esteve
Carlos
Jose Carlos
Urbano
Fernando
Diego
Julio

Jesus
Marcelino
Jesis Ramédn
Juan Carlos
Rubén
Miguel
Mario
Pablo
Fernando
Isaac
Victor
Jaime
Rodrigo
Hugo
Diego
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RUNVASPORT

BTT ATAQUINES

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Pastor Maeso
Cabral

Rueda Carbajo
Gonzalez Martinez
Vazquez Del Pozo
Gonzdlez San José
Lopez Gonzalez

Herrero Sanz

Izquierdo Vegas
Turrado Garrido
Arévalo De Andrés
Molina Fernandez
Gonzalez Jimenez
Sanchez Avilés
Vaquero Morejon
Roig Padré

Brufa Vidal

Bueno Redondo

Gonzalez Mediavilla

Mulero Cuadrado
Bolado Abad
Sanz Maroto
Lazaro Vallejo
Garcia Rengel
Gomez Pariente

Reoyo Ruiz

Martinez Alvarez
Del Rio Sanchez
Garcia Sanchez
Pulido Gutiérrez
Diente Maestre
Gomez

Merino Cardaba
Serrano Heredero
Sanz Redondo
Velasco Coello

De La Cruz Sampedro

Herguedas Garcia
Carrero Fernandez
Arranz

Velazquez Delgado
Garcia Piedras
Ortega Fernandez

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

GINASIO CLUBE DE
BRAGANCA

AVIBIKE
VILLALON VTT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
B&O BIKE

SUBE'Y,,, PEDALEA!!
OLMEDO BIKE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. CICLORIOESCO

C.C BOSCO DE AREVALO
C.C BOSCO DE AREVALO
RIOSECO

TOCINETES TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

UNIVERSIDAD DE
VALLADOLID

CICLOS RIOSECO
MTB RIOSECO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ESPACIO MTB

PELOTON DE LOS TORPES

CLUB CICLOTURISTA SAN
ANTONIO

MTB RIOSECO
FUCOBIKERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CC TORFESILLAS

CD VALHONDOS
VILLANUBLA

AREBIKE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

AREBIKE

INDEPENDIENTE
PELOTON DE LOS TORPES
JABATO'S TEAM

JABATOS TEAM

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

FEMENINO
FEMENINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

TIEMPO

03:05:30
03:13:09

03:13:28
03:32:26
03:43:42
03:51:48
04:02:55

02:21:32

02:23:50
02:23:51
02:26:10
02:26:21
02:26:46
02:27.08
02:27:08
02:27:09
02:27:11

02:27:11

02:27:12
02:27:16
02:27:25
02:29:51
02:29:51
02:29:52
02:29:52

02:31:31

02:31:31
02:32:19
02:33:07
02:34:15
02:36:04
02:36:11
02:36:15
02:37:.02
02:37:42
02:39:07
02:39:25
02:39:53
02:40:19
02:40:19
02:43:32
02:43:36
02:43:57
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65KM
POS. Dorsal

37 105
38 120
39 103
40 212
41 43
42 110
43 75
44 124
45 62
46 80
47 210
48 63
49 83
50 15
51 29
52 159
53 129
54 66
55 155
56 142
57 89
58 125
59 207
60 149
61 201
62 114
63 203
64 55
65 38
66 174
67 194
68 182
69 30
70 94
71 34
72 134
73 208
74 84
75 187
76 92
77 2

78 3

79 131
80 52
81 56
82 183
83 121

Nombre
Julio

Miguel Angel
Juan Antonio
Alberto
Miguel

Juan Ignacio
Miguel
Alberto

Israel

Diego
Alvaro
Rubén
Jonathan
José Antonio
Pablo
Hector

Juan Antonio

David
Roberto
Juan
Juan Jesus
Gonzalo
José
Raul
Victor
Ismael
Alberto
Javier
Ruben
Aitor
Oscar

Carlos

Antonio Jose
Jose Cesar
Iker

César

Julio

Nacho

Luis Alberto
Manuel José
Rafael
Sergio
Santiago
Jesus
Helder

José Alfredo
Fernando
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RUNVASPORT

BTT ATAQUINES

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Herrero Gonzélez

Lorenzo Blanco
Herranz Lopez
Zurdo Perez
Del Pico Gil

Jiménez De La Fuente

Garea Perez

Martin Paniagua

Garcia Bafios

Gbémez Gutierrez
Yague Ortega
Garcia De Castro
Gbmez San Jose
Berlanas Velazquez
Castro Barba
Pericacho Rodriguez

Matin Bragado

Garcia Gbmez
Perez De Los Bueis
Nufiez Sanchez
Gonzalez Zurdo
Martin Ramos
Viejo Vales

Pascual Diez
Vazquez Rodriguez
Lavin Herran

Velasco Cantalapiedra

Fernandez Sancho
De Juan Gémez
Rodriguez Rogero
Tejero Mufioz

Saez

Centeno Frutos
Gutiérrez Velazquez
Cuellar Izquierdo
Minguez Martinez
Villajos Perez
Gonzalez Esteban
Sanz Martin
Gutiérrez Pérez
Alonso Ruiz
Alonso Ruiz
Mayoral Gonzalez
Fernandez Aldea

Fonseca

Salvador Canario
Luis Sanchez

Club

SUBEYY,,, PEDALEA!!
CICLISMO OLMEDO

BILBAO
C.C. BOSCO AREVALO
C.C. BOSCO AREVALO
PENAFIEL TEAM
PENAFIEL TEAM

LOS LEBRELES

C. D TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

CC BOSCO AREVALO
BURGUE ALEXIS

CASTILLA CLUB CICLISTA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D CICLORIOSECO
COLGADOSBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
VALLABIKE

PASS

CC BOSCO AREVALO
BURGUE ALEXIS

BOSCO BURGUER ALEXIS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.BTTKM 69
INDEPENDIENTE
MAELLO MTB
IVECO BTT
ROCKBIKE TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ROTUVALL
{SCARBIKE

BOSCO AREVALO BURGUER

ALEXIS
C.C.DRAIF

BTT MADRIGAL
czC
INDEPENDIENTE
CC PEDRAJAS
COLGADOS BIKE
ISCARBIKES
PUCELA BIKE BTT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AREBIKE

GINASIO CLUBE DE
BRAGANCA

FUCOBIKERS
FUCOBIKERS

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO

TIEMPO

02:43:58

02:44:02
02:45:12
02:45:13
02:45:54
02:45:54
02:45:58

02:46:07

02:47:00

02:50:19
02:50:20
02:50:21
02:51:11
02:51:43
02:55:15
02:55:16

02:55:54

02:57:59
02:58:57
02:59:24
02:59:25
02:59:25
02:59:51
02:59:53
03:00:38
03:00:42
03:01:16
03:01:42
03:01:55
03:02:33
03:02:34

03:02:37

03:02:38
03:03:04
03:03:04
03:05:31
03:07:12
03:07:38
03:07:41
03:09:46
03:10:19
03:10:20
03:10:52
03:13:19

03:13:20

03:13:32
03:13:33
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65KM

POS. Dorsal Nombre

84 65 Ricardo

85 171 Emilio

86 214 Raul

87 119 Enrique

88 1 Javier

89 181 Antonio

90 136 Fernando Jose
91 213 César Raul
92 12 Sergio

93 6 José Daniel
94 190 Cristian

95 196  Jose -manuel
96 202  Julio

97 51 Carlos

98 54 Pablo

99 53 Alejandro
100 60 Rubén

101 175 Francisco
102 22 Alfonso

103 184 Pedro
104 100 Raul

105 112 José Maria
106 144 Pedro

107 27 Javier

108 109 Francisco Javier
109 72 Miguel Angel
110 31 Carlos

111 180 Carlos

112 123 Luis Miguel
113 82 José Eladio
114 128 Victor Alfonso
115 35 José

116 143 Jorge

117 111 Pablo

118 209 David
119 151 Diego
120 162 Alberto

121 179 Méaximo
122 158 Lucio
123 153 Melchor

124 160 Blas
125 188 David

126 61 Fidel

127 46 David

128 166  Juan Angel
129 77 Jose Carlos
130 16 Luis Rodrigo
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RUNVASPORT

BTT ATAQUINES

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Garcia Garcia
Rodriguez Perez
Garcia Borrachero
Lopez Ruiz

Alonso Ruiz

Ruiz Sanchez
Molpeceres Olmos
Prieto Acevedo
Bayon Medina
Amo Rubio

Sanz Sanchez
Uruefia Acebes
Vela Diez

Esteban Garcia
Fernandez De Castro
Fernandez Barrigon

Gallegos Téllez

Rodriguez Saez
Burgos Camargo

Sanchez Arroyo

Hernandez Sanchez
Jiménez Sanchez
Olea

Casas Cambero
Jaspe Sanchez
Garcia Rodriguez
Cimas Rodriguez

Ruiz Perez

Martin Fernandez
Go6mez Rodriguez
Martinez Benitez
De Cabo Tristan
Nufio Gonzalez
Jiménez Rodriguez
Vinagrero Soria

Sanchez Sanz

Racero Rodriguez
Ruiz Herrera
Pérez Rodriguez
Pedrero Huerta
Plaza Gonzalez
Sanz Ontalvilla
Garcia Acebes
Dominguez Mufioz
Rincén Saavedra
Gil Pefia

Blanco Arroyo

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IVECO BTT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
JONNY BIKE CLUB

BTT SABANAZA BOBADILLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA
ALDEAMAYOR DE SAN
MARTIN

INDEPENDIENTE

MTB CIGALES

ANA SERRANILLA
FISIOTERAPIA

CHARROS BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
VILLANUBLA
BTTVILLANUBLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO
CUMBRALES

AREBIKE
AREBIKE

LEBRELES BIKE CLUB
VILLALON VTT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

IVECO BTT

BTT SABANAZAS
BOBADILLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB SANTIUSTE
SANTIUSTE MTB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

TIEMPO

03:13:38
03:13:39
03:15:00
03:15:04
03:15:05
03:15:21
03:15:27
03:15:29
03:15:55
03:16:21
03:17:06
03:17:.07
03:17:40
03:20:27
03:20:27
03:20:28

03:22:48

03:23:02
03:26:32

03:27:06

03:27:13
03:27:13
03:27:23
03:27:23
03:27:29
03:28:31
03:30:14

03:30:15

03:31:36
03:31:36
03:32:25
03:32:25
03:32:27
03:34:16
03:34:35

03:36:43

03:36:43
03:36:52
03:38:32
03:38:33
03:38:33
03:40:55
03:41:29
03:43:42
03:43:42
03:48:44
03:51:35
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BTT ATAQUINES

65KM
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
131 165 Manuel Rincén Barroso MTB MAELLO MASCULINO 03:51:46
132 33 Pedro Cuéllar Boal INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 03:51:49
133 93 Marcos Gutiérrez Ruiz INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 03:53:30
134 58 Marcos Galan Heredero INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 03:54:09
135 173 Angel Rodriguez Rodriguez MAELLO MTB MASCULINO 03:59:29
136 172 Pedro Rodriguez Rodriguez BTT MAELLO MASCULINO 03:59:29
137 36 Alfredo José De Celis Dominguez INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 04:01:15
138 177 Andres Rojo Martinez INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 04:01:15
139 168  Roberto Rodriguez De La Fuente VILLANUBLA MASCULINO 04:01:50
140 164  Javier Rico Rico INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 04:02:05
141 42 Alfonso Del Hoyo BO BIKE MASCULINO 04:02:54
142 50 Luis Escorial Borge INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 04:02:56
143 32 Raul Crespo Morin INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 04:04:23
144 78 Adrian Giménez Martin INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 04:09:40
145 98 Daniel Hernandez Lépez INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 04:11:46
146 132 Arturo Melus Perez INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 04:17:36
147 146  Javier Ortega Velasco INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 04:22:31
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